
BEROWRA

PALM 
BEACH

DEE WHY

MONA VALE

NARRABEEN

ELANORA
HEIGHTSHORNSBY

TERREY HILLS

ST IVESWAHROONGA

PYMBLE

GORDON

TURRAMURRA

DAVIDSON

FORESTVILLE

MACQUARIE
PARK

LINDFIELD

BELROSE

SEAFORTH

MANLY

WEST RYDE

MOSMAN

CREMORNE

CHATSWOOD

FRENCHS
FOREST

ROSEVILLE

ST LEONARDS

KILLARA

NORTH
TURRAMURRA

WARRIEWOOD

COLLAROY

CHURCH
POINT

WARRINGAH 
MALL

Convenient and safe transport options

nbcs bus 
Information
NBCS is serviced by an extensive bus network making travel to and from 
the school campus accessible and convenient



BUS Details

162 7:43 - Elanora Heights & Warriewood v Powderworks Rd, Kalang, Rickard, Pittwater Road, Garden, Macpherson, Ponderosa, Samuel, 
Cabbage Tree Rd, Pittwater Rd, Park St (at Mona Vale change to School Bus 145 due At 8.15)

110
7:20 - Cremorne & Seaforth v Military Road (P/U Big Bear 7.20) (P/U Boronia House & Medusa St), Spit Rd, Manly Rd, Sydney Rd (P/U 
Seaforth Church & Dalwood Homes), Frenchs Forest Rd, Clontarf St, Wakehurst Parkway (P/U Seaforth Oval), Frenchs Forest Rd, Naree, 
Forest Way, Mona Vale Rd, Booralie to School (Arr. 8.13)

106 7:25 - Mona Vale (Park Street) v Narrabeen, Elanora Heights v Pittwater to Narrabeen, Rickard, Elanora, Anana, Kalang (7:40), 
Powderworks, Mona Vale Rd (Ingleside 7:49), Booralie, Echunga to School (Arr. 7.58)

284 7:45 - Chatswood Station (Stand A) v Help, Anderson, Ashley, Archer, Boundary, Babbage (7.52), Roseville Bridge, Warringah Rd, 
Jamieson Square (7.59) Forest Way Shops (8.03) Myoora, Booralie, Echunga to School

284 7:55 - Chatswood Station (Stand A) v Help, Anderson, Ashley, Archer, Boundary, Babbage (8.02), Roseville Bridge, Warringah Rd, 
Jamieson Square (8.09) Forest Way Shops (8.13) Myoora, Booralie, Echunga to School

197
7:30 - Macquarie Uni & Gordon Station v Herring, Waterloo, Macquarie Park Station (7.38), Lane Cove Rd, Ryde Rd, Pacific Hwy to 
Gordon Station (7.55), St. Johns Ave, Pacific Hwy, Mona Vale Rd (St Ives 8.05), Narrabang Way, Garigal, Forest Way, Myoora, Booralie, 
Echunga to School

197
7:45 - Macquarie Uni & Gordon Station v Herring, Waterloo, Macquarie Park Station (7.53), Lane Cove Rd, Ryde Rd, Pacific Hwy To 
Gordon Station (8.10), St. Johns Ave, Pacific Hwy, Mona Vale Rd (St Ives 8.20), Narrabang Way, Garigal, Forest Way, Myoora, Booralie, 
Echunga to School

161 7:50 - Pymble Station / St. Ives Village Shops (Mona Vale Rd) - Last pick up is Brigidine College, Mona Vale Rd, Myoora, Booralie to 
School (Arr. 8.20)

146 8:05 - Mona Vale (Park Street) v Mona Vale Rd, Booralie, Echunga to School

145 8:15 - Mona Vale (Park Street) v Mona Vale Rd, Booralie, Echunga to School

143 8:05 - Davidson & Belrose v Blackbutts, Mimosa, Pound, Hakea, Haigh, Pringle, Ralston Ave, Cotentin Rd, Wyatt Ave, Forest Way, 
Myoora, Aumuna, Coolowie, Larool, Cooyong, Kallaroo, Booralie, Echunga to School (Arr. 8.30)

599
597

8032

7:01 - Berowra Heights (Easton & Wyanna) v Route 599 Elizabeth & Turner (07:06) (Hillcrest & Warrina 07:10) (Berowra Station 07:16) 
change to Route 597 (Mt Ku-ring-gai Station 07:24) (Excelsior & Highway 07:25) (Mt Colah Station 07:27) (Hornsby Station 07:35) (becomes 
Route 8032 departs at 07:44) then EXPRESS to School (08:36)

8036

7:26 - Hornsby Station Bus Bay a maximum of 15 students are able to join at Hornsby Station then v Hwy Edgeworth David, 
Coonanbarra, Millewa, Illoura (Wahroonga Station 7:35), v Illoura, Stuart, Cleveland, Burns, Grosvenor, Carrington, Eastern, Kintore, 
Westbrook, Boundary, Hampden (7:46), Cherrywood, Clissold, Burns, Bobbin Head (Nth Turramurra Shops approx 8:00), Normurra, Miowera, 
Allara, Ellalong, Burns, Killeaton (does not pick up along Killeaton), Mona Vale Rd, Mccarrs Creek, Booralie, Echunga to School (08:25)

8039
7:30 - West Ryde Station (Ryedale Rd) v Ryedale, Victoria, Devlin, (Blaxland/Devlin 07:36) Lane Cove Rd, (Lane Cove/Quarry 07:40) 
(Lane Cove/Epping 07:50) (does not pick up after Epping Rd) (Lane Cove/Fontenoy 07:54) Ryde Rd, Mona Vale Rd (Brigidine College 08.08), 
McCarrs Creek, Booralie, Echunga to School (08:23)

8116
7:40 - Pymble Station v Grandview, Station, Telegraph, Station, Merrivale, Pentecost, Bannockburn, Bobbinhead to Nth Turramurra 
Shops (07:51) then v Bobbinhead, Murrua, McTaggart, Kirkpatrick, Du Faur, Bobbin Head, Normurra, Miowera, Allara, Ellalong, Burns, 
Killeaton, MVR, McCarrs Creek, Booralie, Echunga to School (08:30)

8050
7:42 - Roseville Station (Hill St) v Clanville, Trafalgar, Middle Harbour, Lindfield (Lindfield Station 07:47) Werona (Killara Station 07:52) 
(Gordon Station 07:57), Khartoum, Rosedale (Gordon East Public 08:00) Sage, Eucalyptus, Horace, (Amesbury & Horace 08:02) Link, Mona 
Vale Rd, McCarrs Creek, Booralie, Echunga to School (08:27)

8034 7:55 - Turramurra Station Bus Bay v Eastern, Brentwood, Turramurra, Boomerang, Bobbin Head, Normurra, Miowera, Allara, Ellalong, 
Burns, Killeaton, Mona Vale Rd, Mccarrs Creek, Booralie, Echunga to School (08:35)

MORNING ROUTES
NB

CS
 Pr

iva
te B

us
For

est 
Coa

ch 
Lin

es
Tra

nsd
ev

CONNECTING SERVICES THAT LINK WITH SCHOOL BUSES - useful routes: 136 Dee Why to Forest Way 
Shops; 142 Beacon Hill to Forest Way Shops v Manlyville; 155 Narrabeen to Manly v Dee Why; 156 Mona Vale to Church 
Point; B-line services; 185 Mona Vale to Brookvale v Warriewood Valley. Visit Transport NSW for more connecting 
servicesSTA

218027 7:25 - Palm Beach - Golf Club

210831 7:28 - Palm Beach - Club Palm Beach

210835 7:32 - Palm Beach - Surf Rd

210723 7:40 - Nth Avalon - Hitchcock Park

2107149 7:46 - Avalon Public School

2107150 7:50 - Bilgola Plateau - The Outlook

210739 7:53 - Bilgola Plateau - Argyle St

210743 7:55 - Bilgola Public School

210618 7:59 - Newport Surf Club

210619 8:01 - Newport Shops - Near Caltex

210622 8:04 - Newport - Queens Pde East

210625 8:06 - Newport - Hillcrest Ave

2103106 8:10 - Mona Vale - Girl guides

2101100 8:20 - Ingleside - Manor Rd

218027 8:30 - NBCS - Arrival

Stop ID Details



9001

3:25 - Hornsby Station v Wahroonga v Echunga, Booralie, Mccarrs Creek, Mona Vale Rd, Killeaton (does not set down along Killeaton 
Street), Burns, Ellalong, Allara, Miowera, Normurra, Bobbin Head, Burns, Clissold, Cherrywood, Hampden, Boundary, Westbrook, Kintore, 
Eastern, Carrington, Grosvenor, Burns, Coonanbarra, Millewa, Illoura to Wahroonga Station (16:11), Stuart, Coonanbarra, Edgeworth 
David, Highway, Peats Ferry Rd, Coronation to Hornsby Station Bus Bay (16:25)

9007 3:25 - Turramurra Station v Echunga, Booralie, Mccarrs Creek, Mona Vale Rd, Link, Killeaton, Burns, Ellalong, Allara, Miowera, 
Normurra, Bobbin Head, Boomerang, Turramurra, Brentwood, Eastern, Rohini to Turramurra Station Bus Bay (16:13)

9034
597
599

3:25 - Mt Ku-ring-gai & Berowra Heights - first set down at Waitara Public then v Edgeworth David, Highway, Peats Ferr, 
Coronation to Hornsby Station Bus Bay (16:15), students for Yallambie and Gwandalan must transfer to Route 597 departing at 16:25, 
Route 9034 continues to Berowra Station (16:31) - students for Berowra Heights must transfer to Route 599 departing at 16:32

9116
3:25 - Pymble Station v Nth Turramurra v Echunga, Booralie, Mccarrs Creek, Mona Vale Rd, Links, Killeaton, Burns, Ellalong, Allara, 
Miowera, Normurra, Bobbin Head, Murrua, McTaggart, Kirkpatrick, Dufaur, Bobbin Head to Nth Turramurra Shops (16:05) then v Bobbin 
Head, Bannockburn, Pentecost, Merrivale, Station, Telegraph, Pacific Hwy, Grandview to Station (16:15)

9053 3:28 - West Ryde (First set down after Epping Rd) v Mona Vale Rd, Ryde Rd, Lane Cove Rd, Devlin, Victoria, Hermitage, Herbert, 
Ryedale to West Ryde Station (Ryedale Rd 16:25)

9002

3:40 - Gordon, Killara, Lindfield & Roseville v Echunga, Booralie, Mccarrs Creek, Mona Vale Rd, Link, Horace, Eucalyptus, Sage, 
Rosedale, Robert, Werona (Gordon Station 16:05), Khartoum, Rosedale, Robert, Werona, Powell, Wattle, Rosebery (Drop Killara Park), 
Arnold, Locksley (Killara Station 16:10), Werona, Lindfield (Lindfield Station 16:16), Middle Harbour, Trafalgar, Roseville, Martin, Lord, Hill, 
Roseville Station (16:25)

AFTERNOON ROUTES

Stop ID Details

NB
CS

 Pr
iva

te B
us

For
est 

Coa
ch 

Lin
es

Tra
nsd

ev
BUS Details
223 3:18 - Mona Vale Bus 1 v Booralie Rd, Mona Vale Rd, Pittwater Rd to Park St Terminus

232 3:20 - Mona Vale and Narrabeen Terminus v Booralie, Mona Vale Rd, Pittwater Rd, Park St, Barrenjoey Rd, Pittwater Rd, Narrabeen 
Terminus

268 3:45 - Belrose, Frenchs Forest & Chatswood v Booralie, Mona Vale Rd, Forest Way, Wyatt Ave, Cotentin, Ralston, Pringle, Haigh, 
Hakea, Lockwood, Glen Street, Forestway, Warringah Rd, Babbage, Boundary to Chatswood

253 3:30 - Terrey Hills v St.Ives Shops, Gordon Station & Macquarie Uni v Booralie, Myoora, Forest Way, Garigal, Narabang Way, Mona Vale 
Rd, drop all stops to Gordon Station, then all stops to Macquarie Uni

243 3:25 - Pymble Station v Booralie Road, Mona Vale Rd (First Set down Wildflower Gardens 3.33)

287 3:30 - Mona Vale Bus 3 v Booralie Rd, Mona Vale Rd, Pittwater Rd to Park St Terminus

261
3:35 - Elanora Heights, Warriewood & Narrabeen v Booralie Road, (Students travelling to Warriewood Valley change at Terrey 
Hills shops to School Bus 196 due at 3.53), Mona Vale Rd, Powderworks Rd, Kalang, Elanora Rd, Anana, Rickard, Pittwater Rd, Park St to 
Terminus Mona Vale

265 3:35 - Belrose, Forestway Shops & Cremorne v Booralie, Myoora, Forest Way, Warringah Rd, Wakehurst Parkway, Drop Dalwood 
Homes, Frenchs Forest Rd, Sydney Rd, Manly Rd, Spit Rd, Military Rd (set down at Cowles Rd & Watson St Bus Interchange)

275 3:45 - Killarney Heights & Chatswood v Boorlie, Mona Vale Rd, Forest Way, Warringah Road, Starkey, Rathowen, Durrow, Starkey, 
Melwood, Riverhill, Forestville, Warringah Rd, Roseville Bridge, Babbage, Boundary, Archer, Ashley, Anderson, Help Street, Orchard

Forest Coach Lines provide charter school bus services dedicated 
to NBCS students. Buses travel Gordon Station, Chatswood Station, 
Warringah Mall, Narrabeen, Elanora & Terrey Hills, Mona Vale, Davidson, 
Forest Way Shops and Cremorne. 
9450 2277 | forestcoachlines.com.au/school-runs/school/northern-
beaches-christian-school/

Transdev provide charter school buses dedicated to NBCS students. 
Buses travel from Hornsby, Wahroonga, Turramurra and West Ryde train 
stations. 
8700 0555 | transdevnsw.com.au/uploads/timetables/554/attachment/
NBCS.pdf

Sydney Buses (STA) provide buses that link with school buses.
131 500 | https://transportnsw.info/travel-info/ways-to-get-around/
bus/bus-operator-maps

NBCS Private Bus is a morning and afternoon service from NBCS 
through to Palm Beach. There is an additional cost for this service and 
bookings are essential. 9450 1311 

City Rail – for connections via Nth Shore line. School buses stop at some 
train stations. 

For journeys outside school times (such as early or late classes). 
131 500 | www.transportnsw.info

CONNECTING SERVICES THAT LINK WITH SCHOOL BUSES - useful routes: 136 Dee Why to Forest Way Shops; 142 
Beacon Hill to Forest Way Shops v Manlyville; 155 Narrabeen to Manly v Dee Why; 156 Mona Vale to Church Point; B-line services; 
185 Mona Vale to Brookvale v Warriewood Valley. Visit Transport NSW for more connecting services.STA

210743 4:12 - Bilgola Public School

210753 4:17 - Avalon Public School

210718 4:20 - Nth Avalon - Hitchcock Park

210812 4:23 - Palm Beach - Surf Rd

210817 4:30 - Palm Beach - Club Palm Beach

210821 4:35 - Palm Beach - Golf Club

3:25 - NBCS - Depart NBCS

210163 3:34 - Ingleside - Manor Rd

210323 3:45 - Mona Vale - Main Stop at Village Park

210611 3:50 - Newport - Opp Hillcrest Ave

210613 3:53 - Newport - Opp Walworth Ave

210615 3:55 - Newport Shops - Opp Caltex

210616 3:58 - Newport - Opp Surf Club

2107150 4:03 - Bilgola Plateau - The Outlook

210739 4:07 - Bilgola Plateau - Argyle St

http://forestcoachlines.com.au/school-runs/school/northern-beaches-christian-school/
http://forestcoachlines.com.au/school-runs/school/northern-beaches-christian-school/
http://transdevnsw.com.au/uploads/timetables/554/attachment/NBCS.pdf
http://transdevnsw.com.au/uploads/timetables/554/attachment/NBCS.pdf
https://transportnsw.info/travel-info/ways-to-get-around/bus/bus-operator-maps
https://transportnsw.info/travel-info/ways-to-get-around/bus/bus-operator-maps
http://www.transportnsw.info



